2020 Galena Fall Sports Calendar

As of Tuesday, October 20, 2020

9-4

9-8

9-11
9-14
9-18
9-21
9-25

9-28
10-2
10-5
10-9
10-12
10-16
10-19
10-23
10-30

9-3
9-10
9-14
9-17
9-24
10-1
10-8
10-12
10-15
10-20

8-31
9-1

9-10
9-12
9-14
9-17
9-19
9-21
9-28
9-29
10-5
10-6
10-8

9-3
9-10
9-19
9-24
10-1
10-8
10-15
10-24
10-31

Varsity Football

Commerce, OK 7:00
Commerce, OK — JV - Cancelled 6:00
Colgan - Cancelled 7:00
Colgan - JV 6:00
Riverton 7:00
Riverton - JV 6:00
Parsons — Homecoming & 7:00
Senior Night
Parsons - JV 6:00
Caney Valley 7:00
Caney Valley - JV 6:00
Columbus 7:00
Columbus - JV 6:00
Cherryvale 7:00
Cherryvale - JV 6:00
Baxter Springs 7:00
District Playoff Game 7:00
Middle School Football
Labette County 6:00
Girard — 7" only 5:00
Joplin— 7" only 5:00
Baxter Springs — 8" only 5:00
St. Mary’s — 8" only 5:00
Girard 5:00
Frontenac 5:00
Chanute 5:00
Pittsburg — B only 5:00
Riverton 5:00
Middle School Volleyball
Southeast 5:00
St. Paul — 8" only 5:00
Baxter Springs 5:00
Girard & Colgan 3:30
8" Tourney @ Riverton 9:00
St. Mary’s 5:00
Frontenac 5:00
7" Tourney @ Baxter Springs  9:00
Girard 5:00
Riverton 5:00
Joplin East 5:00
Columbus 5:00

Girard & Riverton @ Riverton - 4:30

League Tourney @ Frontenac ~ TBA
Cross Country
Altamont 4:00
Girard (Greenbush) 5:00
MSSU @ Joplin 11:00
Cherokee (Weir Camp) 4:00
Pittsburg 4:00
Pleasanton 4:00
League @ Greenbush 4:00
Regionals @ Fredonia 10:00

State @ Wamego

There
HERE
There
HERE
There
HERE
HERE

There
There
HERE
HERE
There
HERE
There
HERE
TBA

There
HERE
There
There
HERE
There
HERE
HERE
HERE
There

HERE
There
There
HERE
There
There
HERE
There
HERE
HERE
HERE
There
There
There

There
There
There
There
There
There
There
There
TBA

9-1
9-3

9-8

9-10
9-12
9-14
9-17

9-19
SIS
9-22

9-24
9-28

9-28

9-29
10-1

10-6

10-8

10-8

10-10
10-13

10-15

10-20
10-24
10/30

9-3
9-8
9-10
9-11
9-17
9-29
10-1
10-6
10-12
10-19

High School Volleyball
V & C Team Dual vs. Neodesha 5:00

V Tri 5:00
Northeast & St. Paul

VIV Tri @ Northeast 5:00
Columbus & Northeast

V/JV Dual vs. Southeast 5:00

C Team Tourney @ Southeast  9:00
C Team Quad @ Northeast 5:00
Varsity Quad @ Riverton 5:00

HERE
HERE

There

HERE
There
There
There

Columbus, Riverton, & Uniontown

V Tourney @ Wheaton, MO 9:00
JV Quad @ Colgan 9:00
VIV Tri @ Baxter Springs 5:00
Baxter Springs & Colgan
V/JVIC Dual @ Baxter Springs 4:00
V Tri 5:00
Baxter Springs & Girard
JV Tri @ Baxter Springs 5:00
Baxter Springs & Girard
V/JVIC Dual vs. Wheaton, MO 5:00

VIV Tri @ Chetopa 5:00
Chetopa & Riverton

V/IIV Tri @ Riverton 5:00
Frontenac & Riverton

V Tri 5:00
Northeast & St. Paul

JV Quad @ Riverton 5:00

Baxter, Colgan, Riverton
Varsity Tourney @ Uniontown  8:00

V/IV Tri @ Fredonia 4:00
Caney & Fredonia

C Team Tri 5:00
Colgan & Frontenac

V/JV/C Dual @ Girard 5:00

Substate

State @ Hutchinson

Girl’s Golf
Frontenac 1:00
Fort Scott 3:00
Girard 9:00

Galena — JV @ Schifferdecker  1:00
Galena — V @ Schifferdecker 3:00

Pittsburg 1:00
Columbus 3:00
Baxter Springs 3:00
Regional

State

There
There
There

There
HERE

HERE

HERE
There

There

HERE

There

There
There

HERE

There
HERE
There

There
There
There
HERE
HERE
There
There
There
TBA
TBA



