2020 Galena Fall Sports Calendar

As of Tuesday, October 20, 2020

	Varsity Football				High School Volleyball			
9-4	Commerce, OK	7:00	There	9-1	V & C Team Dual vs. Neodesha	5:00	HERE	
9-8	Commerce, OK – JV - Cancelled	6:00	HERE	9-3	V Tri	5:00	HERE	
9-11	Colgan - Cancelled	7:00	There		Northeast & St. Paul			
9-14	Colgan - JV	6:00	HERE	9-8	V/JV Tri @ Northeast	5:00	There	
9-18	Riverton	7:00	There		Columbus & Northeast			
9-21	Riverton - JV	6:00	HERE	9-10	V/JV Dual vs. Southeast	5:00	HERE	
9-25	Parsons — Homecoming &	7:00	HERE	9-12	C Team Tourney @ Southeast	9:00	There	
	Senior Night			9-14	C Team Quad @ Northeast	5:00	There	
9-28	Parsons - JV	6:00	There	9-17	Varsity Quad @ Riverton	5:00	There	
10-2	Caney Valley	7:00	There		Columbus, Riverton, &	Uniontov	wn	
10-5	Caney Valley - JV	6:00	HERE	9-19	V Tourney @ Wheaton, MO	9:00	There	
10-9	Columbus	7:00	HERE	9-19	JV Quad @ Colgan	9:00	There	
10-12	Columbus - JV	6:00	There	9-22	V/JV Tri @ Baxter Springs	5:00	There	
10-16	Cherryvale	7:00	HERE		Baxter Springs & Colgar	1		
10-19	Cherryvale - JV	6:00	There	9-24	V/JV/C Dual @ Baxter Springs	4:00	There	
10-23	Baxter Springs	7:00	HERE	9-28	V Tri	5:00	HERE	
10-30	District Playoff Game	7:00	TBA		Baxter Springs & Girard			
	Middle School Football				JV Tri @ Baxter Springs 5:00 HERE			
9-3	Labette County	6:00	There		Baxter Springs & Girard			
9-10	Girard – 7 th only	5:00	HERE	9-29	V/JV/C Dual vs. Wheaton, MO	5:00	HERE	
9-10 9-14	Joplin – 7 th only	5:00	There	10-1	V/JV Tri @ Chetopa	5:00	There	
9-17	Baxter Springs – 8 th only	5:00	There		Chetopa & Riverton			
9-17	St. Mary's – 8 th only	5:00	HERE	10-6	V/JV Tri @ Riverton	5:00	There	
10-1	Girard	5:00	There		Frontenac & Riverton			
10-1	Frontenac	5:00	HERE	10-8	V Tri	5:00	HERE	
10-12	Chanute	5:00	HERE		Northeast & St. Paul			
10-12	Pittsburg – B only	5:00	HERE	10-8	JV Quad @ Riverton	5:00	There	
10-13	Riverton	5:00	There		Baxter, Colgan, Rivertor			
10 20	Kiverton	3.00	THEIC	10-10	Varsity Tourney @ Uniontown	8:00	There	
	Middle School Volleyba	11		10-13	V/JV Tri @ Fredonia	4:00	There	
8-31	Southeast	5:00	HERE		Caney & Fredonia			
9-1	St. Paul – 8 th only	5:00	There	10-15	C Team Tri	5:00	HERE	
9-8	Baxter Springs	5:00	There	10.00	Colgan & Frontenac	~ 00	-	
9-10	Girard & Colgan	3:30	HERE	10-20	V/JV/C Dual @ Girard	5:00	There	
9-12	8 th Tourney @ Riverton	9:00	There	10-24	Substate		HERE	
9-14	St. Mary's	5:00	There	10/30	State @ Hutchinson		There	
9-17	Frontenac	5:00	HERE		C1 11 C 10			
9-19	7 th Tourney @ Baxter Springs	9:00	There	0.2	Girl's Golf	1.00	TD1	
9-21	Girard	5:00	HERE	9-3	Frontenac	1:00	There	
9-28	Riverton	5:00	HERE	9-8	Fort Scott	3:00	There	
9-29	Joplin East	5:00	HERE	9-10	Girard	9:00	There	
10-5	Columbus	5:00	There	9-11	Galena – JV @ Schifferdecker	1:00	HERE	
10-6	Girard & Riverton @ Riverton	4:30	There	9-17	Galena – V @ Schifferdecker	3:00	HERE	
10-8	League Tourney @ Frontenac	TBA	There	9-29	Pittsburg	1:00	There	
	G G 4			10-1	Columbus	3:00	There	
0.2	Cross Country	4.00	T	10-6	Baxter Springs	3:00	There	
9-3	Altamont	4:00	There	10-12	Regional		TBA	
9-10	Girard (Greenbush)	5:00	There	10-19	State		TBA	
9-19	MSSU @ Joplin	11:00	There					
9-24	Cherokee (Weir Camp)	4:00	There					
10-1	Pittsburg Pleasanton	4:00	There					
10-8		4:00	There					
10-15 10-24	League @ Greenbush	4:00	There					
	Pagionale @ Eradonia	10.00	There					
10-24	Regionals @ Fredonia State @ Wamego	10:00	There TBA					